
CDL 2016-2017 Events Calendar, East Lansing 

CDL 2016/2017            Updated: 7/17/16 

Event Date Time 

Home Visits: CDL Head Teachers 
schedule visits with families in the families’ 
homes 

Call In: August 1-5, 2016 
Home Visits: August 18 – August 26, 2016 

Please call 517-355-1900 to schedule a 
home visit. 
 

 
CDL Closed for HDFS Department retreat 
 

 
Friday, August 26, 2016 
 

 

CDL Orientation and Curriculum Night with 
your child’s classroom teacher (mandatory 
for new and returning families) 
 
 

East Lansing Campus- Tuesday,  
August 30, 2016 (Adults only) 

6:00-8:00 PM  
 
 

Meet Fall Student Teachers Wednesday, August 31, 2016 
 

Please stop by and meet the student 
teachers for the spring semester. 
Note: there will be student teachers 
assigned by AM and PM. 

Labor Day- CDL Closed 
 

Monday, September 5, 2016 
 

 

Thanksgiving – School Closed  Thursday, November 24 and 
Friday, November 25, 2016 
 

 

CDL School Closed   
 
 

Friday, December 23 - Monday, January 
2, 2017 

Full Day programming resumes Tuesday, 
January 3, 2017. 

Meet Spring Student Teachers 
 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Please stop by and meet the student 
teachers for the spring semester. 

CDL Closed for MiAEYC conference Friday, April 21, 2017 
 

 

Memorial Day- School Closed Monday, May 29, 2017 
 

 

 
School Closed 

 
Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

 

 
 


